
Rutgers-Newark (3-2,0-0 CVC) -vs- Vassar (3-2,0-0 UVC)
1/24/2026 at Poughkeepsie, NY (Kenyon Hall)

 
 

 
Rutgers-Newark (3-2,0-0 CVC)

 
 
Vassar (3-2,0-0 UVC)

 
 

Site: Poughkeepsie, NY (Kenyon Hall)
Date: 1/24/2026   Attendance: 102   Time: 1:41 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Rutgers-Newark (1) 25 22 11 20
Vassar (3) 20 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
8 Jazmin, Evan 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
16 Kolodziej, Aleks 4 9 2 25 .280 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 11 0 0 9.5
18 Komine, Kaden 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0.0
21 Roco, Massimo 4 4 3 16 .063 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 6.5
23 Suarez, Michael 4 12 6 24 .250 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 4 0 4 13.5
19 Chaudary, Ali 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
22 Marke, Adrian 4 2 1 6 .167 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 5.5
13 Sturt, Duncan 4 1 1 4 .000 29 0 0 2 0 2 0 9 1 0 2.0
12 Tayki, Harry 4 8 7 29 .034 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 9.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
5 Fernandes, Logan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 41 36 20 104 .154 35 0 4 18 2 8 1 37 1 5 46.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 4 34 0.294
2 12 4 26 0.308
3 5 6 24 -0.042
4 5 6 20 -0.05

36 20 104 .154

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
8 McMenamin, Casey 4 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0.0
4 Schoenl, Parker 4 0 0 0 0 35 0 2 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 2.0
11 Birnbaum, Walter 4 5 8 24 -.125 3 0 1 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 6.0
13 Desai, Armaan 4 13 1 22 .545 0 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 16.5
19 Miocinovic, Petar 4 10 2 17 .471 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 8 0 2 11.5
9 Bonney, Henry 4 17 4 30 .433 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 18.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
20 Dow, Stuart 3 2 0 2 1.000 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 3.0
15 Chandler, Doug 2 1 1 3 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
5 Bertini, Enzo 2 1 1 5 .000 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2.5
6 Davis, Darwin 2 2 0 5 .400 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2.0
21 Chen, Kaden 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0

Totals 39 51 18 109 .303 43 1 5 19 1 11 2 32 0 4 62.5

Set K E TA %
1 13 6 34 0.206
2 14 3 25 0.44
3 14 1 25 0.52
4 10 8 25 0.08

51 18 109 .303

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 3 11 1 0 15
Lead changes 2 4 1 0 7


